CE(OFC)/PR/91 /2013-14,

Date: 29-05-2014
Reliance Communications Ltd

Intimation Regarding Amount

paid towards Extra Ducts laid

by  Reliance Communications

Ltd, as declared in Proforma-

I obtained  Permission for

laying OFC from

BMP/BBMP.

472848 47284800 - -
 DD No-345906, Dt: 27-05-

2014, IDBI BANK-AC NO:

00081040000447782

9
CE(OFC)/PR/174/2013-14,

25-10-2014
TATA Teleservice Limited

Intimation Regarding Amount

paid towards Extra Ducts laid

by  M/s. Tata Teleservices

Limited, as declared in

Proforma-I   obtained

Permission for laying OFC

from BMP/BBMP subject to

verification from BBMP.

64790 19437000 - -
 DD No-102138, Dt: 27-08-

2014, IDBI BANK-AC NO:

00081040000447782

10
CE(OFC)/PR/15/2014-15,

25-10-2014
AIRCEL

Intimation regarding amount

paid towards OFC laid

without

Permission from

BMP/BBMP by M/s.

AIRCEL as declared in

Proforma-II, subject to

verification from BBMP.

8090 4854000 - -
 DD No-544773, Dt: 01-10-

2014, IDBI BANK-AC NO:

00081040000447782

 Total 1307520.5 254310900 31637000 47455500 333403400
Grand Total 333403400

Sl No Name of the Company Length in Mtrs Laying Charges
Supervision

Charges

Security

Deposit
Total Remarks

55430 34343000 - - 34343000 Proforma-II

Total 186157 112779200 13072700 19609050 145460950

2 AIRCEL 58910 35346000 5891000 8836500 50073500 Over Hanging

Total 58910 35346000 5891000 8836500 50073500

Grand  Total 245067 148125200 18963700 28445550 195534450

Bharti Airtel Limited

Total Amount of Rs: 195534450: Rupees( Nineteen Crores Fifty Five Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty

Rupees: Thirty Three Crore Thirty Four lakhs  Three Thousand Four Hundred  only
 Statement showing the Details of Demand Note Issued to Service Providers for

Extra Ducts Laid, OFC laid Without permission and for over hanging

1

Reliance

communications

limited
130727 78436200 13072700 19609050 111117950 Proforma-III

1 page62age

Sl
No

Name of the Agency Permission letr No & Date Zone
Length in

Mtrs
Laying

Charges
Supervision

Charges
Security
Deposit

Total Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1
CE/OFC/PR/1319/2014-15,

DT: 07-04-2015
18948 11368800 1894800 2842200 16105800

17800 10680000 1780000 2670000 15130000

36748 22048800 3674800 5512200 31235800

3
CE/OFC/PR/1313/2014-15,

DT: 07-04-2015
Bommanahalli 16816 10089600 1681600 2522400 14293600

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

4
CE/OFC/PR/1318/2014-15,

DT: 07-04-2015
East 2676 1605600 267600 401400 2274600

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

56240 33744000 5624000 8436000 47804000

5
CE/OFC/PR/984/2014-15,

DT: 01-04-2015
7000 4200000 700000 1050000 5950000

6
CE/OFC/PR/998/2014-15,

DT: 01-04-2015
2850 1710000 285000 427500 2422500

7
CE/OFC/PR/1163/2014-15,

DT: 10-04-2015
2700 1620000 270000 405000 2295000

8
CE/OFC/PR/1162/2014-15,

DT: 10-04-2015
500 300000 50000 75000 425000

9
CE/OFC/PR/1165/2014-15,

DT: 10-04-2015
1800 1080000 180000 270000 1530000

10
CE/OFC/PR/1343/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
4600 2760000 460000 690000 3910000

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

6000 3600000 600000 900000 5100000

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

25450 15270000 2545000 3817500 21632500

12
CE/OFC/PR/1332/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
Yelahanka 16750 10050000 1675000 2512500 14237500

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

13
CE/OFC/PR/973/2014-15,

DT: 01-04-2015
2868 1720800 286800 430200 2437800 -

25000 15000000 2500000 3750000 21250000

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

27868 16720800 2786800 4180200 23687800

15
CE/OFC/PR/997/2014-15,

DT: 10-04-2015
4000 2400000 400000 600000 3400000 -

17540 11106000 1851000 2776500 15733500

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

21540 13506000 2251000 3376500 19133500

Statement showing the details of Permission issued  to Service Providers after MOU from 01-04-2015 to till date

Reliance Jio Infocomm
Limited

Mahadevapura

2
CE/OFC/PR/1310/2014-15,

DT: 07-04-2015

Total

Mahadevapura

11
CE/OFC/PR/1333/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015

East

14
CE/OFC/PR/1330/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015

Bommanahalli

16
CE/OFC/PR/1331/2014-15,

DT: 23-04-2015

M/s. Vodafone

South Limited

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

17
CE/OFC/PR/1334/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
7530 4518000 753000 1129500 6400500 -

1000 600000 100000 150000 850000

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

8530 5118000 853000 1279500 7250500

19
CE/OFC/PR/1336/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
West 930 558000 93000 139500 790500

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

20
CE/OFC/PR/1335/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
RR Nagara 400 240000 40000 60000 340000

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

101468 61462800 10243800 15365700 87072300

21
CE/OFC/PR/646/2014-15,

DT: 10-04-2015
South 1450 870000 145000 217500 1232500

22
CE/OFC/PR/1274/2014-15,

DT: 08-04-2015
Mahadevapura 900 540000 90000 135000 765000 -

2350 1410000 235000 352500 1997500

23 GAIL Gas Limited
CE/OFC/PR/1269/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
RR Nagara 2100 3857700 210000 157500 4225200 -

2100 3857700 210000 157500 4225200

24 BSNL
CE/OFC/PR/901/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015
Yelahanka 1200 0 0 0 0 Fee is Exempted

1200 0 0 0 0

25 Bharti Airtel Limited
CE/OFC/PR/1277/2014-15,

DT: 25-04-2015
Mahadevapura 180 108000 18000 27000 153000

180 108000 18000 27000 153000

26 BOSCH
CE/OFC/PR/835/2014-15,

DT: 05-05-2015
South 17 10200 1700 2550 14450

Recall letter issued as per

Commissioner's order dated:

18-05-2015

17 10200 1700 2550 14450

163555 100592700 16332500 24341250 141266450

Sl
No

Name of the Agency Permission letr No & Date Zone
No of
Poles

Laying
Charges

Supervision
Charges

Security
Deposit

Total Remarks

27
Walgo Infra

Connecting Networks

CE/OFC/PR/1357/2014-15,

DT: 22-04-2015
All zones 12 144000 0 0 144000

At the rate of

Rs.12000 per Pole as

approved by the

Commissioner, BBMP

12 144000 0 0 144000

Security Deposit Rs: 150/- per Mtr

Total

M/s. Vodafone

South Limited

South

18
CE/OFC/PR/1350/2014-15,

DT: 24-04-2015

Permission given for singale Pole Boosters

Total

BESCOM

Total

Recall letter issued as per